INTERNATIONAL CHILDREN'’S HOUSE, LLC.
Application for Admission
2021-2022

ADMISSION POLICY: Students are admitted without regard to race, color, religious preference,
national, ethnic origin, or disability. International Children’s House, LLC. reserves the right to refuse
admission to any applicant if it determines this to be in the best interest of the applicant or the
school.

INSTRUCTIONS: Please complete this application fully. Sign and date the bottom and return it to the
Executive Director along with a non-refundable application fee of $100.00. Kindly mail completed
application to: International Children’s House 4649 Columbia Rd, Ellicott City, MD 21042.

M F !/
Child's Name Sex (Circle) Birth Date
Mother's name Occupation:
Father's Name Occupation:
Address:
City State Zip

Home Phone:

Mother Phone:

Father Phone:

E-Mail Address (Mother):

E-Mail Address (Father):

| give my permission to include the above information in a class directory.

Parent’s Signature Date

| give permission for I.C.H to use a photograph or likeness of my child (named above) in marketing
or school materials.

Parent’s Signature Date

PLEASE COMPLETE SECTION BELOW:

Has your child had any previous school experience?  Yes  No



Name of school:

Dates Attended:

Does your child have any condition that may require specific attention from the staff? ___Yes__ No

Does your child have special needs of which the school should be aware?  Yes

If you answered yes to either of the above questions, please explain and submit relevant

professional evaluations.

SESSION REQUEST:

Please indicate your choices below with a X.

CONTRACT 10 MONTH.
CAMP 2 MONTH

SUMMER

HOURS

DEPOSIT

TUITION

TOTAL

SUMMER
CAMP

12:00)
M-F

Half day (9:00-

$300

$800

$8,000

$1,600

Full day (9:00-
3:30) M-F

$500

$1,130

$11,300

$2,260

All day (8:00 -
5:30) M-F

$500

$1,270

$12,700

$2,540

Half day (9:00-
12:00)

M-W-F
(FLEXIBLE)

$200

$600

$6,000

$1,200

Full day (9:00-
3:30)

M-W-F
(FLEXIBLE)

$350

$950

$9,500

$1,900

Before care (8:00-9:00) $60

After care (3:30- 5:30) $80
Half day offer Lunch (12:00-12:45) $20

PLEASE READ AND SIGN BELOW:

| hereby make an application for admission to International Children’s House, LLC. | have enclosed
an application fee of $100.00 that | understand is non-refundable and not applicable to the
enrollment fee or tuition fees. | affirm that the statements | have made in this application for

admission are, to the best of my knowledge, true and complete.

The school will process a fully completed application for admission in a timely manner. You will be

notified of your acceptance.

Parent's Signature Date




