INTERNATIONAL CHILDREN'S HOUSE, LLC. Application for Admission 2021-2022

ADMISSION POLICY: Students are admitted without regard to race, color, religious preference, national, ethnic origin, or disability. International Children's House, LLC. reserves the right to refuse admission to any applicant if it determines this to be in the best interest of the applicant or the school.

INSTRUCTIONS: Please complete this application fully. Sign and date the bottom and return it to the Executive Director along with a non-refundable application fee of \$100.00. Kindly mail completed application to: International Children's House 4649 Columbia Rd, Ellicott City, MD 21042.

	M	F	/ /
Child's Name	Sex (Cir	Sex (Circle) Birth	
Mother's name Occupation:			
Father's Name Occupation:			
Address:			
	City	State	Zip
Home Phone:			
Mother Phone:			
Father Phone:			
E-Mail Address (Mother):			
E-Mail Address (Father):			
I give my permission to include	the above informati	on in a class directory.	
Parent's Signature Date	MI	CH	
I give permission for I.C.H to use or school materials.	e a photograph or li	keness of my child (na	med above) in marketing
Parent's Signature Date			
PLEASE COMPLETE SECTION BE	LOW:		
Has your child had any previous	school experience?	Yes No	

Name of school:	
Dates Attended:	
Does your child have any condition that may require specific attention from	n the staff?YesNo
Does your child have special needs of which the school should be aware?	Yes No
If you answered yes to either of the above questions, please explaprofessional evaluations.	ain and submit relevant

SESSION REQUEST:

Please indicate your choices below with a X.

CONTRACT 10 MO	NTH.			SUMMER	
CAMP 2 MONTH	CAMP 2 MONTH				
HOURS	DEPOSIT	TUITION	TOTAL	SUMMER CAMP	
Half day (9:00- 12:00) M-F	\$300	\$800	\$8,000	\$1,600	
Full day (9:00- 3:30) M-F	\$500	\$1,130	\$11, <mark>30</mark> 0	\$2,260	
All day (8:00 - 5:30) M-F	\$500	\$ 1,270	\$12,7 <mark>00</mark>	\$2,540	
Half day (9:00- 12:00) M-W-F (FLEXIBLE)	\$200	\$600	\$6,000	\$1,200	
Full day (9:00- 3:30) M-W-F (FLEXIBLE)	\$350	\$950	\$9,500	\$1,900	

 _ Before care (8:00-9:00) \$60
_ After care (3:30- 5:30) \$80
_ Half day offer Lunch (12:00-12:45) \$20

PLEASE READ AND SIGN BELOW:

I hereby make an application for admission to International Children's House, LLC. I have enclosed an application fee of \$100.00 that I understand is non-refundable and not applicable to the enrollment fee or tuition fees. I affirm that the statements I have made in this application for admission are, to the best of my knowledge, true and complete.

The school will process a fully completed application for admission in a timely manner. You will be notified of your acceptance.

Parent's Signature Date	